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Inscricdo Nome

156932 ALESSANDRO CARNEIRO LIMA
156900 ANA LINI MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

156973 ANDRESSA SANTOS DOS SANTOS
156914 ANGELICA FERNANDES BEZERRA
156944 ANNE NATALIA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
156890 ARIVONALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA
156919 ARYANDSON DA SILVA

156888 BRUNA LUANA CAMBOIM CLAUDINO
156872 CARLOS AUGUSTO LEAL DANTAS
156921 CLENILDO DE LONGE

156929 ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA

156911 ELIZABETE JERONIMO DA SILVA
156894 FABIO HENRIQUE BARROS BARBOSA
156889 FATIMA MARCELIE BRAZ NOGUEIRA FROTA
156975 FRANCISCO LIMA CARDOSO

156955 GABRIELA DA SILVA LEMOS

156958 GEISLA MAINE FERREIRA VARELA
156855 HANNAH AGNES LIMA ARAUJO
156936 HELOISA GABRIELA CLEMENTE DE CASTRO
156960 JEFERSON DOS SANTOS LIMA
156965 JESSICA BRUNA DE LIMA

156961 JESSICA MARCELINA LEITE CAVALCANTE

156901 JESSICA PRISCILA DO NASCIMENTO SANTANA

156926 JOSEFA GRACILENE DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
156898 JOSE VITOR DE SOUZA MEDEIROS

156913 JOYCE CRISTINE ARAUJO DA SILVA

156938 JULIANE FALCONIERIS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
156942 JULIANY BORBA DE VASCONCELOS

156923 LARISSA GONGCALVES RIBEIRO

156875 LETICIA MILENA GOMES DA SILVA

156979 LETICIA VIRGINIA PEREIRA LEAL

156956 LISABEL MARIA SOARES

156915 LUCAS OLIVEIRA DO ROSARIO

156922 MACIELLY SILVA BORGES

156957 MARCIELLEN WANESSA FERNANDES DA ROCHA
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156945

156950

156906

156876

156976

156940

156908

156896

156937
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156917

156850

156966

156928
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156939

156959

156969

156918

MARCIO DE SOUZA ARAUJO

MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA ARAUJO
MARIANA RAQUEL DE LIMA SILVA

MATHEUS TOSATI SANTINELLO

MICHAEL DIEGO DE SOUSA

MISSON MARQUES STOSSBERG

MOISES DA COSTA SOARES

NIKE NILVAN DA SILVA PINTO TEIXEIRA DAS NEVES BRITO
NOELI NANTES PITO

OSCAR EDUARDO REYES CAVALCANTI
PEDRO HENRIQUE LUNA NASCIMENTO
PEDRO ITALO DA CRUZ

RAQUEL DE SOUZA BORGES

RENATA DA SILVA BONFIM

SAVIO VASCONCELOS FREITAS

THALITA MEDEIROS BARROS

UILMA NATALI SOUZA DA SILVA PAIXAO
VALTER FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS BORGES
VICTORIA MARIA DOS SANTOS PESSIGTY

WESLEY EULALIO CABRAL CAVALCANTI
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